KCDA Authorized Dealer List for OM Seating
Keeney’s Office Products
15020 NE 95th St
Redmond, WA 98052
425-869-7555
Steven Sterne
stevens@keeneys.com
Servicing: King/Snohomish Counties/Seattle/Everett

The Creative Office
721 Legion Way SE
Olympia, WA 98501
800-900-1732  or  360-754-1732
Joe Vaccaro
jvaccaro@creativeof.com
Servicing: Olympia/Tacoma/Southwest WA/Peninsula and Eastern WA from new Spokane location (opening soon)

Blackburn Office Interiors
203 W Chestnut St
Bellingham, WA 98225
360-733-7660
Tom Allen
allent@blkbrn.com
Servicing: Bellingham/Northwest WA/Anacortes/Mt Vernon
The Creative Office
10102 E Knox Avenue
Spokane Valley, WA 99206
509-747-2636
Gayle Belt
Servicing: Spokane/Pullman Northeastern WA/Idaho Panhandle/CDA/Lewiston

Kershaw’s Inc
119 S Howard St
Spokane, WA 99201
Phil Searls
phil@kershaws-spokane.com
509-456-6500
Serving: Spokane, Northeastern WA

Total Office Concepts
401 S 9th Ave
Walla Walla, WA 99362
509-525-5600
Mark Carlile
mcarlile@totalofficeconcepts.com
Servicing: Walla Walla, Tri Cities, Yakima, Wenatchee and surrounding
(also has locations in Kennewick and Wenatchee)



Strive Workplace Solutions
3205 NW Yeon Ave.
Portland, OR 97210
(503) 241-1921
Greg White
gregw@striveoffice.com
Servicing: Vancouver WA, Portland Metro Area, OR


King Office Equipment and Designs
465 Pacific Blvd. SW
Albany, OR 97321
(541) 926-5894
Mike McAdams
mike@kingoffice.biz
Servicing: Willamette Valley, Eugene, Southern OR

School & Office Systems
11781 NE Glisan St
Portland, OR  97220
(503) 255-1106
Rick Peterson
sosystems@qwestoffice.net
Servicing: Vancouver WA, Portland Metro, OR

Strive Workplace Solutions
63011 Plateau Drive, Suite A
Bend, OR  97701
541-382-6688
Bill Rosen
billr@cascadeoffice.com 
Servicing: Central Oregon

Harvey’s Office Plus
1860 Kimberly Road
Twin Falls, ID  83301
(208) 734-9560
Perry Krieger
perry@harveysofficeplus.com
Servicing: Southern Idaho

Caxton School Supply
312 Main Street
Caldwell, ID 83605
208-459-7421
Gregg Allington
gallington@@caxtoprinters.com
Servicing Idaho 
